
WHAT IF I HAVE A QUESTION?  

While school is out of session for this extended period of time, we felt it was important to post a 

list of contacts for a variety of issues that may come up. Please use email at this time as most 

staff are sporadically checking messages at this time.  

  

School Website: ​www.achssas.org 

- Includes a special COVID-19 update section 

Employee Email: firstinitiallastname@achs.net (except Mr. Cobb- wrcobb@achs.net or Ken 

Murphy kwmurphy@achs.net) at AC or firstinitiallastname@saintagnesschool.us at SAS (except 

Mrs. Edwards - ​nurse@saintagnesschool.us​ or Mrs. Messuri - secretary@saintagnesschool.us). 

 

School Wide: 

Advancement- Ms. Lindsey Roche, Director of Advancement  

Athletics- Mr. Dan Shine, Athletic Director 

Marketing and Website- Ms. Lindsey Roche, Director of Advancement 

Pastoral Issues/Concerns- Fr. Marc Bishop, Pastor (​frmarc@cparl.org​)  

Personnel Issues- Miss Linda Butt, Head of School/Principal 

 

Arlington Catholic: 

Academics, Grades, Credits- Mr. Nate Naughton, Vice Principal  

Achievement Center- Mrs. Lauren Dever, Director & Mr. Stephen Mondello 

Admissions- Mr. Stephen Barrett, Director of Enrollment  

Class Questions- Specific teacher first, ​then​ Mr. Nate Naughton, Vice Principal 

Curriculum- Mr. Nate Naughton, Vice Principal  

Facilities- Mr. John Graceffa, Vice Principal 

Finances and Tuition- Mrs. Maura Lavalle, Business Administrator  

College/Guidance Questions- Mrs. Janet Delude, Director, Mrs. Christy Kiernan, Mrs. Jessie 

Dunn, Ms. Jaclyn Tomaszewski, Counselors 

Course Selections- Current subject teacher and current Guidance Counselor 

School Nurse- Mrs. Stacy Boczenowski, Nurse  

http://www.achssas.org/
mailto:nurse@saintagnesschool.us
mailto:frbishop@cparl.org


 

Saint Agnes School: 

Admissions: Mrs. Patricia Crane, Director of Enrollment 

Class Questions:Specific teacher first, ​then​ Mrs. Caitlin Oglesby, Principal 

Curriculum: Mrs. Caitlin Oglesby, Principal 

Guidance: Mrs. Linda Fazzina, School Counselor 

Learning Center: Mrs. Mary Spellman, Director 

Tuition: Mrs. Kathy Messuri, Secretary 

School Nurse: Mrs. Kelly Edwards, Nurse 

 


